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

& clubhouse

           1,754,544,043.69 

Rosario
67 Brgy. Quilib T-125122 15,246 Agricultural/     

Residential lot

                   5,283,432.00 

BENGUET
Tuba

68 Pinewoods Golf & Country Club 

Estate, Brgy. Poblacion

32 TCTs 360 to 1,347 Residential lots  P5,700.00 to 

P6,900.00/sq. m. 

BULACAN
Bocaue

69 Lolomboy, Town & Country North 

Subd.

434075 160 Residential lot                       400,000.00 

70 Lolomboy, Town & Country North 

Subd.

434076 154 Residential lot                       385,000.00 

71 Lot 58-B, Brgy. Turo 040-2012028003 9,515 Agri'l/Res'l                  27,594,000.00 

72 Within Kakulisan Rd., Bo. Bambang 51675 3,173 Agricultural                    1,587,000.00 

Marilao
73 Bo. Abangan, Town & Country 

North Subd.

434077 130 Residential lot                       325,000.00 

74 Bo. Abangan, Town & Country 

North Subd.

434078 130 Residential lot                       325,000.00 

75 Bo. Abangan, Town & Country 

North Subd.

434080 130 Residential lot                       325,000.00 

76 Bo. Abangan, Town & Country 

North Subd.

434081 130 Residential lot                       325,000.00 

77 Bo. Abangan, Town & Country 

North Subd.

434082 130 Residential lot                       325,000.00 

78 Victorina St., Victorina Homesite T-504776 249 Residential lot                       747,000.00 

Pandi
79 Willowbend Subd. 1705  TCTs 35 to 140 Residential lots  P2,500/sq.m 

80 Willowbend Subd. 671 TCTs 37 to 72 Res'l lots w/ imprv't  P2,500/sq.m

 P50,000.00 - imprv't  

81 Woodbridge 182 TCTs 42 to 141 Resd'l w/ sq.m. imp  P2,500/sq.m.

P40,000 - imprv't 
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Location TCT/CCT No. Area  (sq.m.)  Description  Selling Price 

82 Woodbridge 446 TCTs 43 to 189 Residential lots  P2,500 /sq.m 

Pulilan
83 Lot 352, Esguerra Street, Brgy. 

Longos, Pulilan City

T-258131 1,970 Residential house 

with open shed

7,494,000.00                  

Ortiz Subdivision, San Ildefonso, 

San Jose Del Monte City

84 Lot 8, Block 2 039-2016010671 100 Residential lot                       290,000.00 

85 Lot 11, Block 2 039-2016010683 100 Residential lot                       290,000.00 

86 Lot 4, Block 3 039-2016010668 100 Residential lot                       290,000.00 

87 Lot 1, Pcs-03-014770 039-2016010684 1,163 Residential lot                    4,187,000.00 

88 Lot 3, Pcs-03-014770 039-2016010685 1,367 Residential lot                    4,921,200.00 

89 Block 1 Lot 1, Brgy. Gaya-gaya, San 

Jose Del Monte

T-60693 P (M) 254 Farmlot                       152,400.00 

90 Block 1 Lot 2, Brgy. Gaya-gaya, San 

Jose Del Monte

T-60694 P (M) 240 Farmlot                       144,000.00 

91 Block 1 Lot 3, Brgy. Gaya-gaya, San 

Jose Del Monte

T-60700 P (M) 240 Farmlot                       144,000.00 

92 Block 1 Lot 4, Brgy. Gaya-gaya, San 

Jose Del Monte

T-60695 P (M) 240 Farmlot                       144,000.00 

93 Block 1 Lot 9, Brgy. Gaya-gaya, San 

Jose Del Monte

T-60699 P (M) 240 Farmlot                       144,000.00 

94 Block 1 Lot 10, Brgy. Gaya-gaya, 

San Jose Del Monte

T-60696 P (M) 240 Farmlot                       144,000.00 

95 Block 1 Lot 11, Brgy. Gaya-gaya, 

San Jose Del Monte

T-60697 P (M) 273 Farmlot                       163,800.00 

96 Block 1 Lot 12, Brgy. Gaya-gaya, 

San Jose Del Monte

T-60698 P (M) 240 Farmlot                       144,000.00 

97 Cattle Creek Golf and Country Club, 

Del Monte Road, Newtown Subd., 

Brgy. Sapang Palay, San Jose Del 

Monte

T-405111(M) 109,103 Agricultural/Part of a 

9-hole Golf Course 

managed by Cattle 

Creek and Country 

Club

               110,521,400.00 

98 Lot 2-A Minuyan, San Jose Del 

Monte City

040-2013018930 117,374 Vacant rawland w/o 

right of way

78,841,300.00                

Sta. Maria
99 Lot 7 Blk. 3, Sampagitahan St., Brgy. 

San Vicente

T-529566 (M) 1,000 Res'l lot with a 58 

sq.m. res'l bldg.; 25 

meters fence & gate

1,455,000.00                  
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

lot  

 91,500.00  

128 Bonto Blvd., Brgy. San Roque, 

Tabaco City, Albay
T-96403  20/ 47 Residential lot 

improved with a one-

storey residential 

building

                      275,300.00 
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Location TCT/CCT No. Area  (sq.m.)  Description  Selling Price 

129 Brgy. Bankilingan, Tabaco, Albay 078-2016001285 670 Vacant residential lot                    1,334,000.00 

Canaman
130 Brgy. Haring, Canaman 46188 7253 Res'l lot with one-

storey, warehouse 

type building

                 11,641,100.00 

Malilipot
131 Lot 3385, Brgy. Sta. Cruz, Malilipot, 

Albay
P-28149  20/ 1444 Interior agricultural 

lot

                      130,400.00 

Naga City
132 Monte Cielo Subdivision, Brgy. 

Concepcion Grande, Naga City

48069 299 Vacant residential lot                    1,645,000.00 

133 Monte Cielo Subdivision, Brgy. 

Concepcion Grande, Naga City

48068 277 Vacant residential lot                    1,524,000.00 

134 Monte Cielo Subdivision, Brgy. 

Concepcion Grande, Naga City

48085 342 Vacant residential lot                    1,881,000.00 

135 Monte Cielo Subdivision, Brgy. 

Concepcion Grande, Naga City

48086 81 Vacant residential lot                       445,000.00 

136 Monte Cielo Subdivision, Brgy. 

Concepcion Grande, Naga City

48087 87 Vacant residential lot                       479,000.00 

137 Brgy. Del Rosario, Naga City 314-75 10,000 Undeveloped land                    7,420,000.00 

138 Brgy. Cararayan, Naga City 46890 and 46891 8,591 Mixed residential/ 

agricultural lot

                   7,216,440.00 

139 Along National Highway, Brgy. 

Concepcion Grande, Naga City

086-2016002906 086-

2016002907 086-

2016002908 086-

2016002909

423,827 Four contiguous 

rawlands

               664,446,000.00 

Nabua
140 Brgy. San Miguel 5401 and 24193 598 Two adjacent vacant 

comm'l/res'l lots

                   4,092,000.00 

141 Brgy. Santiago Young 15554 and 7207 2,791 Two adjacent agro-

industrial lots

                   6,977,500.00 

Pili
142 Brgy. Binanuaanan 37524 and 37525 11,530 Two adjacent 

agri'l/res'l lots

                      997,400.00 

CAVITE
143 Brgy. Bulalong Bata, Iruhin West 5/ T-72217-18 39,168 Residential                  70,502,400.00 

ILOCOS SUR
Magsingal

144 Lot 8741, Brgy. Bungro 024-2011000959 2,561 Vacant res'l lot                         1,536,600.00 

145  Lot 6033-H, Brgy. Bungro 024-2011000961 4,437 Vacant res'l lot                    4,437,000.00 

LA UNION
Bauang

146 Brgy. Paringao   6/     24/ T-10046-10050 12,520 Residential                  18,780,000.00 

LAGUNA
Biñan

147 Lot 4 Blk. 9 Southwoods 

Ecocentrum Business Park, San 

Francisco

060-2016018471 1,354 Vacant comm'l lot                  47,616,200.00 

148 Lot 2 Blk. 11 Southwoods 

Ecocentrum Business Park, San 

Francisco

060-2016018472 3,308 Vacant comm'l lot                116,332,500.00 

149 Lot 6 Blk. 2 Southwoods 

Ecocentrum Business Park, San 

Francisco

060-2017022209 1,708 Vacant comm'l lot                  60,065,300.00 

150 Neptune corner Mars Sts., South 

Plains Subd., Ph II, Brgy. Calaboso

060-2016018571 1,000 Res'l lots with two-

storey res'l bldg., and 

one-storey school 

bldg. 

                   3,831,000.00 
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Location TCT/CCT No. Area  (sq.m.)  Description  Selling Price 

Calamba City
151 Lot Nos. 2137, 2133, 2 , 2159 & 

2158-B, within  Brgy. Makiling

T-529112

to

T-529116

86,364 Mixed Industrial / 

Agr'l lot

                 86,364,000.00 

San Pedro
152 Lot 17 Blk. 11 Himalayas St., South 

Peak II Subd., Brgy. San Antonio

060-2017012455 180 Vacant res'l lot                    1,453,400.00 

Sta. Rosa
153 Lot 7 Blk. 4 Ph 1, Ma. Jesusa Subd., 

Brgy. Pooc, Sta. Rosa

T-634441 180 Residential lot with 

dilapidated bungalow

                      720,000.00 

NUEVA ECIJA
Cabanatuan City

154 Lot No. 2 Blk. 14 Doña Adela 

Subdivision, Brgy. Mabini Homesite

046-2016002171  313 Vacant corner lot 939,000.00                      
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

La Carlota City
Villa Rodriguez Subd., Brgy. Cubay

248 Lot  7 Block  13 T-7747 221 Residential lot                       119,400.00 

249 Lot  6 Block  11 T-7748 221 Residential lot                       119,400.00 

250 Lot  6 Block  13 T-7750 221 Residential lot                       119,400.00 

Pulupandan
251 L16 B17 Sajo Subd. Brgy. Patik T-229766 204 Residential lot                       164,200.00 

252 Lot 1121-B-1-C, Pulupandan Rd., 

Brgy. Patic, Pulupandan

091-2011001163 707 Vacant residential lot                    1,060,500.00 

San Enrique
253 Brgy.  Guintoliran T-220417 38390 Agricultural                       951,000.00 

MINDANAO
DAVAO DEL SUR

Davao City
254 Landco-PDCP Corp Centre 24 CCTs 12.5 sq.m./slot Parking Slots  P450T/slot 

Digos City
255 Lot 8 Blk. 9, Bo. of Matti, Digos City T-55555 649 Vacant residential lot 843,700.00                      

SOUTH COTABATO
Gen. Santos City

256 Lot 18 Blk. 8, Carmela Homes 

Subd., Brgy. Katangawan, Gen. 

Santos City

147-2016006914 204 Res'l lot improved 

with a one-storey 

res'l house with an 

estimated area of 60 

sq.m.

422,000.00                      

257 National Highway cor. Springville 

Ave., Brgy. Apupong, Gen. Santos 

City

147-2016006917 and                                 

147-2016006918

1198 Res'l lot with a 3-

storey school bldg. 

with an estimated 

area of 660 sq.m.

7,858,700.00                  

1/ Occupied by previous owner

2/

3/

4/

5/

6/

7/

8/

9/

10/

11/

12/

13/

14/

15/ Improved with two school bdgs.

16/

17/

18/

19/

20/

21/

22/ With occupants.

23/

24/

Occupied by previous owner.  With Notice of Lis Pendens.

Still in the name of the previous owner.  Buyer shall assume all unpaid taxes, fees and/or expenses in order to cause the transfer of the 

title from the registered owner.

Annotated on the TCT is a first lien in favor of the National Gov. to guarantee the payment of the special 

taxes assessed pursuant to the provision of Sec. 18 of Art. No. 223, as amended, carried over from TCT No. 

Annotated on the TCT is a memorandum of Encumbrances that the lines from points 1 adjoining to Alcala-

Rosales, Main Road, should be moved some 2 to 3 meters to the south in order to allow a width of 15 meters 

With Notice of Lis Pendens. No right-of-way

With legal creek easement, net usable are of 11,909 sq.m.

Dilapidated Improvement

Bounded by Domoloc River, net usable area of 140.82 sq.m.

Bounded by Domoloc River, net usable area of 995.95 sq.m.

Bounded by Domoloc River, net usable area of 1,085 sq.m.

Bounded by Domoloc River, net usable area of 1,048.92 sq.m.

Bounded by Domoloc River, net usable area of 1,051.74 sq.m.

Title to the property is still with the Registry of Deeds - Tayug, Pangasinan

Located in an undeveloped subdivision with no existing road

Package Sale

With pending case - Notice of Adverse Claim and Lis Pendens

With pending case

Complete description of the properties is available at the Asset Management Department Rm. 211, Five-Storey Bldg., or you 

may call the following numbers:  Direct Line 306-3422 or 306-3423

The sale of the properties shall be "As is, Where is" and the awardee as may be approved by the Committee on Disposal of 

Real Properties or the Monetary Board shall undertake the responsibility to acquire and maintain peaceful possession and 

enjoyment of the property at his expense.  Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Two adjoining residential lots planted with pineapple and other fruit-bearing trees; net useable area - 38,401.08 sq.m.

With informal settlers. 

With pending case - Accion Publiciana

With informal settler.  With Notice of Lis Pendens
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